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 OCCUPANCY USE  ROOM NAME SQUARE
FOOTAGE

 MERCANTILE  SALES / ENTRY / EXIT 13,169
 OFFICE 309
 BREAK ROOM 317
 MEN'S ROOM 93
 WOMEN'S ROOM 91
 HALL 169
FUTURE BAKERY 376

 SUBTOTAL (MERCANTILE) 14,524

 STORAGE / STOCK  BACKROOM 4,483
 COOLER 964
 FREEZER 734
 MEAT COOLER 96

 SUBTOTAL (STORAGE / STOCK) 6,277

 SUBTOTAL (OCCUPANCIES) 20,801

 EXTERIOR /INTERIOR WALLS / UNOCCUPIED SPACE 1,636

 BUILDING SQUARE FOOTAGE 22,437
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85
83

145

12,975

3,158
1,317
648

5,123

18,098
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19,054

NOTES:
1. THIS DRAWING IS FOR

GENERAL FIXTURING LAYOUT
AND REFERENCE TO
EQUIPMENT ONLY. ALL
INFORMATION IS FOR ALDI
OPERATIONAL USE ONLY
AND SHALL NOT BE USED FOR
CONSTRUCTION OR BIDDING
PURPOSES.

2. ALL DIMENSIONS TO WALLS
ARE TO FACE OF STUD.

3. ALL SHELVING DIMENSIONS
ARE TO FACE OF GONDOLA.

4. THIS FACILITY DOES NOT
CONTAIN A BUTCHER, A DELI
OR FISH COUNTER.

5. WITH THE EXCEPTION OF THE
BAKERY, ALL FOOD IS
PREPACKAGED.

6. GONDOLA LOCATIONS ARE
MEASURED FROM THE FACE
OF THE STAINLESS STEEL PRICE
TAG MOLDING (SSPTM)
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